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Wettkampf-Nr. 21
50m Rücken Frauen
Jugend D
1. Charlotte Kast 2008(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:14,76 75

Jugend C
1. Lisa Ballauf 2006(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:39,53 371
2. Virginia Nakoinz 2006(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:51,96 224
3. Pia Abel 2007(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 00:52,85 155
4. Lucy Huth 2007(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:00,25 143
5. Annabell Schubert 2006(S7) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:37,00 92
6. Tabea Teschauer 2006(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:06,36 85
7. Evelina Akkas 2006(S8) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:18,41 67

Jugend B
1. Letizia-Lee Lehr 2005(S10) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:39,15 483
2. Mira Jeanne Maack 2004(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:42,77 402

Nicht am Start
Abelina Hartmann 2005 (S9) Berliner Schwimmteam

Jugend A
1. Theresa Herzog 2003(AB) SC Potsdam 00:42,11 307

Offene Wertung
1. Letizia-Lee Lehr 2005(S10) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:39,15 483
2. Lina-Henriette John 1998(S7) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 00:51,81 442
3. Mira Jeanne Maack 2004(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:42,77 402
4. Lisa Ballauf 2006(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:39,53 371
5. Theresa Herzog 2003(AB) SC Potsdam 00:42,11 307
6. Lena Völkel 2001(S7) USV Halle 01:00,09 305
7. Virginia Nakoinz 2006(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:51,96 224
8. Pia Abel 2007(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 00:52,85 155
9. Lucy Huth 2007(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:00,25 143
10. Annabell Schubert 2006(S7) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:37,00 92
11. Tabea Teschauer 2006(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:06,36 85
12. Charlotte Kast 2008(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:14,76 75
13. Evelina Akkas 2006(S8) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:18,41 67

Nicht am Start
Abelina Hartmann 2005 (S9) Berliner Schwimmteam

Startklasse S14
1. Tabea Teschauer 2006(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:06,36 85


